
Miami Ri�e and Pistol Club

CMP Mid-Range 3x600 Results

Fired on 2024-04-07

Competitor (CMP num) 3x600 1 3x600 2 3x600 3 Aggregate

Service Ri�e

1 Broening, Harry (90179) 179 - 2 193 - 6 193 - 5 565 - 13

2 Farina, Angie (382117) 174 - 3 177 - 3 184 - 2 535 - 8

Match Ri�e

1 Holmback, Tom () 197 - 10 199 - 8 200 - 8 596 - 26

2 Averwater, Ed () 198 - 9 200 - 10 195 - 7 593 - 26

3 Graham, Jeff () 195 - 8 197 - 9 197 - 11 589 - 28

4 Allen, Jim (284052) 135 - 0 143 - 0 151 - 1 429 - 1

F-Open

1 Clark, David () 185 - 2 181 - 3 186 - 2 552 - 7

2 Meidinger, Aaron () 184 - 1 183 - 1 176 - 1 543 - 3

3 Seiber, Ian () 184 - 1 178 - 1 179 - 2 541 - 4

4 Tallarigo, Andrew () 170 - 0 173 - 1 184 - 4 527 - 5

5 Ketron, Mitch () 176 - 1 182 - 1 165 - 1 523 - 3

6 Wilson, Jay () 178 - 1 158 - 1 170 - 2 506 - 4

AR Tactical

1 Venneri, Beau () 194 - 2 191 - 6 189 - 4 574 - 12

2 Weber, Ed () 181 - 3 179 - 4 179 - 1 539 - 8

Palma Ri�e

1 Beeker, Joe (41795) 194 - 6 196 - 5 194 - 6 584 - 17

2 Singleton, Earl () 182 - 1 194 - 5 183 - 6 559 - 12

Next match: Fall



Miami Ri�e and Pistol Club

CMP Mid-Range 3x600 Payouts

Fired on 2024-04-07

Competitor (CMP num) Aggregate Payout

Service Ri�e

1 Broening, Harry (90179) 565 - 13 $10

2 Farina, Angie (382117) 535 - 8 $5

Match Ri�e

1 Holmback, Tom () 596 - 26 $20

2 Averwater, Ed () 593 - 26 $10

3 Graham, Jeff () 589 - 28 $5

4 Allen, Jim (284052) 429 - 1

F-Open

1 Clark, David () 552 - 7 $30

2 Meidinger, Aaron () 543 - 3 $15

3 Seiber, Ian () 541 - 4 $10

4 Tallarigo, Andrew () 527 - 5

5 Ketron, Mitch () 523 - 3

6 Wilson, Jay () 506 - 4

AR Tactical

1 Venneri, Beau () 574 - 12 $10

2 Weber, Ed () 539 - 8 $5

Palma Ri�e

1 Beeker, Joe (41795) 584 - 17 $10

2 Singleton, Earl () 559 - 12 $5


